27/06/2022, 09:48

VANWEB1462 (e raid) (0 unfulfilled )

June 26, 2022 at 3:53 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

£ @ R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor

£45.00 x 1
Rt (0110217)
-
Paid
Subtotal 1 item
Shipping Standard (0.0 oz)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to lain Smith
(iain.smith@cantab.net).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a
Mastercard ending in 1520.

£59.73 GBP will be added to your Jul 1, 2022 payout.

Confirmation #86UW3IKXH was generated for this order.

lain Smith placed this order on Online Store.

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4473545883841

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

3:53 PM

3:53PM

3:53 PM

3:53PM

3:53 PM

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1462 ~ Shopify

Customer X
lain Smith

1 orders
CONTACT INFORMATION Edit

iain.smith@cantab.net

SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit

lain Smith
Hampstead
Greenwith Road
Perranwell Station
TR3 7LT

United Kingdom
07826 864605

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

m


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6055181418689

