VANWEB1462 Paid Unfulfilled





June 26, 2022 at 3:53 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer
1	<u>R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor</u> £45.00 × 1 (0110217)	£45.00	<u>lain Smith</u> 1 orders
Paid			CONTACT INFORMATION
Subtotal	1 item	£45.00	iain.smith@cantab.net
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00	
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£10.20	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Total		£61.20	lain Conith
Paid by customer		£61.20	lain Smith Hampstead Greenwith Road

3:53 PM

Timeline

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Iain Smith 3:53 PM (iain.smith@cantab.net). A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a 3:53 PM Mastercard ending in 1520. 3:53 PM £59.73 GBP will be added to your Jul 1, 2022 payout. Confirmation #86UW3IKXH was generated for this order. 3:53 PM

lain Smith placed this order on Online Store.

Customer

Edit

×

Edit

Perranwell Station TR3 7LT United Kingdom 07826 864605

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address